    DEH-41482
GE Energy
Industrial Solutions
Low Voltage Switchgear
Remote Racking Operator
For AKR Circuit Breakers
Cat. # AKREGRR
115 VAC, 60/50 Hertz

3/8-16 Bolt – Add 3/8 inch
hardware from inside frame of
breaker as shown.
AKR751008EGBRMOD
& AKR125EGBRMOD
Modification Kit for AKD-8
AKR 75/100 & 125 Large
Frame Breakers
Remote Racking Operator for AKR Breakers
 11
4-2 Changing a Small / Large Frame Breaker Door in AKD 8 Switchgear to work with
Remote Racking Operator
AKD-8 Doors
Remote racking
attachment access holes
Kit AKR30S8EG22DR- 800A AKR 22” Wide Breaker Door
Kit AKR30S8EG30DR- 800A AKR 30” Wide Breaker Door
Kit AKR30S8EG22DRDI- 800A AKR 22” Wide Breaker Door with Defeatable Interlock
Kit AKR30S8EG30DRDI- 800A AKR 30” Wide Breaker Door with Defeatable Interlock
Kit AKR30508EG22DR- 800A/1600A AKR 22” Wide Breaker Door
Kit AKR30508EG30DR- 800A/1600A AKR 30” Wide Breaker Door
Kit AKR30508EG22DRDI- 800A/1600A AKR 22” Wide Breaker Door with Defeatable Interlock
Kit AKR30508EG30DRDI- 800A/1600A AKR 30” Wide Breaker Door with Defeatable Interlock
Kit AKR751008EG30DR- 3200A/4000A AKR 30” Wide Breaker Door
Kit AKR751008EG30DRDI- 3200A/4000A AKR 30” Wide Breaker Door with Defeatable Interlock
Kit AKR1258EG38DR- 5000A AKR 38” Wide Breaker Door
Kit AKR1258EG38DRDI- 5000A AKR 38” Wide Breaker Door with Defeatable Interlock
Remote Racking Operator for AKR Breakers
 12
4-3 Field Modification to existing Breaker doors.
All existing small and large frame AKR Breaker